22 -THE BRUNSWICKARN

FEBRUARY 12, 1982

FOR2212
FOR2412
FOR2542
FOR2902
FOR3082
FOR3212
FOR3312
FOR3322
FOR3512
FOR3572
FOR3602
FOR3822
FORY4082
FOR4112
FOR4Y53
FORU582
FOR4862
FOR5600

FREN1200
FREN1200
FREN1200
FREN1200
FREN1200
FREN 1200
FREN1200
FREN 1200
FREN 1200
FREN1200
FREN1200
FREN1200
FREN1200
FREN 1200
FREN1210
FREN1220
FREN1230
FREN1510
FREN2200
FREN2200
FREN2200
FREN2200
FREN2200
FREN2200
FREN3033
FREN3200
FREN3200
FREN3303
FREN4200
FREN4200
FREN4232
GEOL1000
GEOL1022
GEOL 1030
GEOL2122
GEOL2212
GEOL3122
GEOL3212
GEOL3322
GEOL3402
GEOL4101
GEOL#4252
GEOLA4400
GEOLY512

GRK1000
GRK2000
GRK3000

HIST1000
dIST1100
HIST1150
HIST1300
dAIST1300

HIST1300
HIST1450
HIST2015

IST2150
HIST2825
HIST2915
HIST3005
HIST3170
HIST3210
HIST3230
HIST3300
HIST3385
HIST3405
HIST3445
HIST3495
HIST3535
HIST3565
HIST3565
HIST3585
HIST3665
HIST3735

1B

01
02
03
0y
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
i2
i3
14

01
02
03
oy
05
18

01
1B

01

03
1B
1B

1B

——_-----—.._m-——----------———--—u

ROBAK

VANSLYKE
POWELL
DICKISON
DOHNEY
STACEY
VANSLYKE
OLIVER
HILBORN
KRAUSE
DAUGHARTY
BROWN
SEBASTIAN
EASLEY
KER

ARP
METHVEN
SEBASTIAN
BROWN

ROBICHAUD (CO-ORD)

MASON
FERRIS
DROUIN
DROUIN
LCNDON
NHALEN
MARTIN
SZLAVIK

NILSON/HOUSE
AILSON/HOUSE

CARRIER

PUGH/ROBICHAUD

CARRIER
LISTER
JATHAUL

MCINTYRE/ROBICHAUD

DROUIN
REHORICK
SZLAVIK

MCINTYRE,D.

ROBICHAUD

MCINTYRE, E (CO-ORD

LISTER
PUGH
CARRIER
LISTER

MCINTYRE, D.
MCINTYRE, E.

MCINTYRE

MCINTYRE,E.
VAN DE POLL

WHITE

MCALLISTER
BACHINSKI, S.
VAN DE POLL

TREMBATH

VAN DE POLL

WILLIAMS

BACHINSKI,D.
BACHINSKI,S.

STRINGER

MCALLISTER

BURKE

KONISHI
KONISHI
KONISHI

THOMPSON
ALLARDYCE

CHAPMAN/YOUNG

FORBES
VIGOD

FRANK
PATTERSON
COGHLAN
COGHLAN
TRACY
WARING
SMITH
ERICSON
CHAPMAN
ERICSON
ACHESON
VIGOD
YOUNG
FORBES
PATTERSON
BROWN
COGHLAN
COGHLAN
GLEASON
YOUNG
SMITH

!

.

—-—_....-----—--—-—-_-..-.-—-—--——---'--—————-—-—Q

NN\D\O\II\)\DON\IQN'\]\]\ON}N

9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
2
2
7
7
7
d
7
7
7
7
7
7
2
7
7
9
9
9
2,
9
2
9
2
9
2
9
9
2

n

OO

VNN o

~N N~~~ NONNONOTI OO ~IJO ~T N

PM

FM
PM
AM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
AM
AM
PM
PM
AM
AM
PM
PM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

AM,

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
M
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
AM
AM
AM
PM
AM
PM
AM
PM
AM
PM
AM
AM
PM
PM

AM
AM
PM

PM
P
PM

PM °

PM

PM
PM
AM
PM
PM
PM
AM
AM
PM
AM
PM
AM
PM
PM
AM
PM
PM
P4
PM
PM
PM

MON

SAT
WED
THUR
FRI
TUE
FRI
TUE
TUE
FRI
FRI
THUR
TUE
WED
THUR
WED
WED
FRI
THUR

FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
THUR
WNED
SAT
THUR
WED
WED
WED
WED
WdED
WED
WED
TUE
TUE
MON
SAT
SAT
SAT
FRI
WED
WED
FRI
SAT
FRI
SAT
FRI
SAT
TUE
THUR
TUE
WED

TUE

TUE
THUR
TUE
THUR
MON
WED
SAT
SAT
TUE
SAT
SAT
SAT
WED
WED
TUE
FRI
TUE
TUE
WED
SAT

APR

APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
AFR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR

APR
APR
APR

APR
APR
APR
APR
APR

APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR

APR

APR
APR

-—--.-—--..--———------———---.--—-----—-‘——-~——-—-‘

HIST3785
HIST3825
HIST4010
HIST4020
HIST4075
HIST4115
dIST5470

LAT2100

LAT3003

LAW5002

MATH1003
MATH1003
MATH1003
MATH1003
MATH1003
MATH1013
MATH1013
MATH1013
MATH1013
MATH1013
MATH1013
MATH1013
MATH1013
MATH1013
MATH1613
MATH1863
MATH1883
MATH1883
MATH1883
MATH1883
MATH2013
MATH2013
MATH2113
MATH2513
MATH2513
MATH2523
MATH2523
MATH2533
MATH2553
MATH2573
MATH3013
MATH3033
MATH2063
MATH3073
MATH3100
MATH3203
MATH3343

R - - - - - - - - e -

ERICSON

5 2 PM SAT APR
TRACY 26 2 PM FRI APR
KENT 17 9 AM THUR APR
ALLARDYCE ff 2 PM WED APR
ALLARDYCE 8 2 PM WED APR
THOMPSON 11 2 P4 SAT APR
BROWN 1 9 AM SAT APR
MILHAM 5 9 AM THUR APR
MILHAM 1 9 AM THUR APR
MCKNIGHT 63 9 AM MON APR
CARRAGHER 21 7 FM WED APR
STAR 47 9 AM MON APR
SULLIVAN,J. 56 9 AM MON APR
COLEY 91 9 AM MON APR
HOWROYD 658 9 AM MON APR
COLEY 86 2 PM THUR AFR
CHERNOFF (CO-ORD} 62 2 PM THUR APR
LEWIS 60 2 PM THUR APR
IRELAND 104 2 PM THUR APR
MONSON 101 2 PM THUR APR
THOMPSON 90 2 PM THUR APR
SMALL 87 2 PM THUR APR
YAQZAN 31 2 PM THUR APR
VISWANATHAN 23 < PM THUR APR
YAQZAN p 10 7T PM TUE APR
DENNY 25 7 PM TUE APR
IRELAND 73 9 AM WED APR
LEE 52 9 AM WED APR
HOWROYD 33 9 AM WED APR
VISWANATHAN (CO-OR 59 9 AM WED ' APR
CHERNOFF 34 9 AM THUR APR
MASON (CO-ORD) 78 9 AM THUR APR
TUPPER 12 2 PM FRI APR
SMALL (CO-ORD) 79 9 AM FRI APR
THOMPSON 49 9 AM FRI APR
YAQZAN 57 9 AM MON APR
CARRAGHER 56 9 AM TUE APR
FAIRBAIRN (CO-ORD) 81 9 AM TUE APR
SULLIVAN 30 9 AM FRI APR
LEWIS 60 2 PM MON APR
VISWANATHAN 15 7 PM WED APR
CHERNOFF 17 2 PM SAT APR
MONSGN 15 7T PM FRI APR
SULLTVAN 9 7 PM SAT APR
IRELAND 15 9 AM SAT APR
SULLIVAN 9 9 AM FRI APR
LEWIS 54 2 PM FRI .APR

(Continued on p. 23)

Dy T 0 D o W -

Disciplinary Code

(Continued from p. 20)

5. The residences of the University of New Brunswick may adopt the Code
for use in their Residence Disciplinary Committees and, whers such adoption is
rade, Division A and E only of this Code shall apply to the Residence
Disciplinary Committce. Where the adoption is made by the residence, the
jurisdiction of the Coae shall apply to a student living in a University
residence. A student shall not be prosecuted by the Student Disciplinary
Conmitzee if being prosecuted by the Residence Disciplinary Conmittce for the
same offence.

B. DISCIPLINE RE NON-RESIDENCE UNB STUDENTS

When property damage, vandalism, physical violence and injury occur
irvolving r’;ml:es{dmgsttd&nts, either within‘tb UNBF residence building
or the areas immediately adjacent to ard inclu@mg the outside of ‘these
residence buildings. complainis may be dealt with through Cainpus Security and
the Comissioner of Student Discipline in accordance with the UNB Student
Disciplinary Code, or alternatively through Campus Security and the City
Police through the due process of iaw.

No student shall Le subjected to prosecution for_ln oifence under the
UNB Disciplinary Code if he/she has already been convicted of the same or an
included ofrence in a Court of Law.

If a student has beea charged with an offence under the Code, he/she
shall not be charged by student organizations or the residence system on the
same facts under the regulations adopted by those organizations,

<. APPEALS

1. Macters of internal house discipline can be appealed to the appropriate
Residence Deari. Any further appeal should nor be permitted except in unusual
cases, at the discretion of the Comissioner of Student Discipline,

2. Students should be able to seek assistance from the Dean of Students
in his/ner capacity as Umbudsman if they feel unjustly treated. However, as
the Dean of Students is also administratively responsible for the Residence
cystem, appeals from a lecision of either Residence Dean involving breaches of
natural justicc should be directed normally through the Commi:sioner of Student
Discipline o ti.s President, who may refer the appeal to the Board of Deans or
take whatever action he feels appropriate. Such appeals iivolving admissions,
expulsions and readmissions from residence should follow this procadure

D. PROCEDURES FOR DEALING WITH OTHER THAN UNB STUDENTS

Anyone who is not a UNB student, and who commits an nffenge in or ?
hmediai’gly adjacent to the UNRF resgdences, should'he dealt with through UNB
Campus Sccurity by the City Police, who will deal with such cases by way of
prosecution in the courts as they see fit.

19 November 1981

e B B B B e B B BT RS, PR — LD D L N

R e = ey ey

V9 UUYU U Uy O~

P




