COURSE AND	SECTIO	N INSTRUCTOR E	ENROLMENT	DATE-OF-EXAMINATION
FE5752	or ar to	ROBAK	19	2 PM MON APR 19
FOR2212 FOR2412 FOR2542 FOR2902 FOR3082 FOR3212 FOR3312 FOR3512 FOR3572 FOR3602 FOR3602 FOR4082 FOR4453 FOR4453 FOR44582 FOR4582 FOR4862 FOR4862 FOR5600	18	VANSLYKE POWELL DICKISON DOHNEY STACEY VANSLYKE OLIVER HILBORN KRAUSE DAUGHARTY BROWN SEBASTIAN EASLEY KER ARP METHVEN SEBASTIAN BROWN	97 64 63 65 10 43 41 7 49 82 4 56 20 61 79 53 24 33	2 PM SAT APR 17 7 PM WED APR 21 9 AM THUR APR 29 7 PM FRI APR 16 7 PM TUE APR 27 2 PM FRI APR 16 7 PM TUE APR 27 7 PM TUE APR 27 2 PM FRI APR 30 9 AM FRI APR 30 9 AM FRI APR 29 2 PM TUE APR 20 7 PM WED APR 28 9 AM THUR APR 29 9 AM WED APR 28 9 AM WED APR 28 9 AM THUR APR 29 2 PM FRI APR 23 9 AM THUR APR 29
FREN 1200 FREN 1	01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 E 01 02 03 04 05 1B E	ROBICHAUD (COMASON FERRIS DROUIN DROUIN LCNDON WHALEN MARTIN SZLAVIK WILSON/HOUSE WILSON/HOUSE CARRIER PUGH/ROBICHAUD CARRIER LISTER JATHAUL MCINTYRE/ROBIC DROUIN REHORICK SZLAVIK MCINTYRE, D. ROBICHAUD MCINTYRE, E LISTER PUGH CARRIER LISTER MCINTYRE, E CONTONION MCINTYRE, E MCINTYRE, S. VAN DE POLL WHITE MCALLISTER BACHINSKI, S. VAN DE POLL WILLIAMS BACHINSKI, D. BACHINSKI, D. BACHINSKI, S. STRINGER MCALLISTER BURKE	. 17 18 17 20 15 15 17 11 27 13 22 18 18 26 35 CHAUD 15 11 11 14 20 23	9 AM FRI APR 16 9 AM FRI APR 29 2 PM WED APR 21 7 PM SAT APR 24 9 AM FRI APR 23 9 AM FRI APR 16 9 AM FRI APR 16 9 AM FRI APR 17 9 AM FRI APR 16 9 AM FRI APR 23 9 AM FRI APR 20 9 AM FRI APR 20 9 AM THUR APR 20
GRK1000 GRK2000 .GRK3000		KONISHI KONISHI KONISHI	13 3 3	9 AM THUR APR 22 9 AM SAT APR 17 2 PM FRI APR 16
HIST1000 HIST1100 HIST1150 HIST1300 HIST1300	01 02	THOMPSON ALLARDYCE CHAPMAN/YOUNG FORBES VIGOD	47 30 11 34 31	2 PM SAT APR 24 2 PM FRI APR 23 7 PM TUE APR 27 2 PM TUE APR 27 2 PM TUE APR 27
HIST1300 HIST1450 HIST2015 HIST2015 HIST2150 HIST2825 HIST2915 HIST3005 HIST3170 HIST3210 HIST3230 HIST33405 HIST33405 HIST3445 HIST3445 HIST3565 HIST3565 HIST3565 HIST3565 HIST3565 HIST3565	1B	FRANK PATTERSON COGHLAN COGHLAN TRACY WARING SMITH ERICSON CHAPMAN ERICSON ACHESON VIGOD YOUNG FORBES PATTERSON BROWN COGHLAN COGHLAN GLEASON YOUNG SMITH	44 35 4 12 23 14 13 2 10 5 12 10 16 23 11 16 4 14 7 3 16	2 PM TUE APR 27 7 PM THUR APR 29 9 AM TUE APR 27 7 PM THUR APR 29 7 PM MON APR 26 7 PM WED APR 28 9 AM SAT APR 24 9 AM SAT APR 24 7 PM TUE APR 27 9 AM SAT APR 24 7 PM SAT APR 24 7 PM SAT APR 24 9 AM SAT APR 24 9 AM SAT APR 21 9 AM TUE APR 27 2 PM WED APR 28 2 PM WED APR 21 9 AM TUE APR 20 7 PM WED APR 21 2 PM SAT APR 17 7 PM WED APR 28

	COURCE AVE								
	COURSE AND	SECTION	INSTRUCTOR ENRO	LMENT	DATE	-01	F-EXA	MINA	TION
	HIST3785	10							
	HIST3825	1B 1B	ERICSON	5	2	PM	SAT	APF	1 17
	HIST4010	10	TRACY	26	2	PM		APR	
	HIST4020		KENT	17	9	AM			-
	HIST4075	10	ALLARDYCE	7	2	PM		APR	
	HIST4115	1B	ALLARDYCE	8	2		WED	APR	21
	HIST5470	1B	THOMPSON	11	2	PM	SAT	APR	
			BROWN	1	9	AM		APR	24
	LAT2100		MILHAM	5	9	AM			
	LAT3003	15	MILHAM	1	9	AM			the state of the s
	1 4115 4 4 4			DESCRIPTION	,	AIT	1001	API	3 22
	LAW5002	1B	MCKNIGHT	63	9	1 M	MON		
				0,5	3	AM	MON	APF	26
	MATH1003	E	CARRAGHER	21	7	DM	HED		
	MATH1003	1B	STAR	47	. 9	PM	ACCUSED ON THE REAL PROPERTY.	APF	
	MATH1003	2B	SULLIVAN, J.	56	. 9	AM		APF	
	MATH 1003	3B	COLEY	91		AM		APF	
	MATH1003	4B	HOWROYD	68	9	AM	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	APR	
	MATH1013	01	COLEY	86	9	AM		APR	
	MATH1013	02	CHERNOFF (CO-ORD	) 62	2	PM			0. 1111 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
	MATH1013	03	LEWIS	60	2	PM			Salar State of the salar state o
	MATH 1013	04	IRELAND	104	2	PM			
	MATH1013	05	MONSON	101		PM		APR	
	MATH1013	06	THOMPSON	90	2	PM		APR	
	MATH1013	07	SMALL		2	PM			
	MATH1013	09	YAQZAN	87	2	PM		APR	
	MATH1013	10	VISWANATHAN	31	2	PM		APR	29
	MATH1613	1B	YAQZAN	23	2	PM	-		
	MATH1863	1B	DENNY	10	7	PM	TUE	APR	27
	MATH1883	1B	IRELAND	25	7	PM	TUE	APR	
	MATH1883	2B	LEE	73	9	AM	WED	APR	
	MATH 1883	3B	HOWROYD	52	9		WED	APR	28
	MATH1883	4B	VISWANATHAN (CO-	33			WED	APR	28
	MATH2013	1B	CHERNOFF		9		WED	APR	28
	MATH2013	2B	MASON (CO-ORD)	34			THUR	APR	29
	MATH2113	1B	TUPPER	78			THUR	APR	29
	MATH2513	1B	SMALL (CO-ORD)	12	2	PM	FRI	APR	23
	MATH2513	2B	THOMPSON	79			FRI	APR	23
	MATH2523	1B	YAQZAN	49	9	AM	FRI	APR	23
	MATH2533	1B	CARRAGHER	57			MON	APR	19
	MATH2533	2B	EATERATEN (CO OFF	56			TUE	APR	27
	MATH2553	1B	FAIRBAIRN (CO-ORD SULLIVAN			AM	TUE	APR	27
	MATH2573	1B	LEWIS	30	9	MA	FRI	APR	
	MATH3013	1B		60		PM	MON	APR	19
	MATH3033	18	VISWANATHAN	15			WED	APR	28
	MATH3063	1B	CHERNOFF	17		PM	SAT	APR	17
	MATH3073	1B		15		PM	FRI	APR	23
	MATH3100	13	SULLIVAN	9			SAT	APR	24
ģ	MATH3203	1B	IRELAND SULLIVAN	15			SAT	APR	24
	MATH3343	1B	LEWIS	9			FRI	APR	23
			FEMIS	54	2 F		The state of the s	PAGE TO SECURE	16
	THE WAY		(Continued on	001					
	The state of the state of	The Ball	(Continued on p	. 23)					

## Section 19

# **Disciplinary Code**

(Continued from p. 20)

5. The residences of the University of New Brunswick may adopt the Code for use in their Residence Disciplinary Committees and, where such adoption is made, Division A and E only of this Code shall apply to the Residence Disciplinary Committee. Where the adoption is made by the residence, the jurisdiction of the Code shall apply to a student living in a University residence. A student shall not be prosecuted by the Student Disciplinary Committee if being prosecuted by the Residence Disciplinary Committee for the same offence.

## B. DISCIPLINE RE NON-RESIDENCE UNB STUDENTS

When property damage, vandalism, physical violence and injury occur involving non-residence students, either within the UNBF residence building or the areas immediately adjacent to and including the outside of these residence buildings, complaints may be dealt with through Campus Security and the Commissioner of Student Discipline in accordance with the UNB Student Disciplinary Code, or alternatively through Campus Security and the City Police through the due process of law.

No student shall be subjected to prosecution for an offence under the UNB Disciplinary Code if he/she has already been convicted of the same or an included offence in a Court of Law.

PH PH

PH

PO PO

PO

PO PO PO

PO PO

PO

PS PS PS

If a student has been charged with an offence under the Code, he/she shall not be charged by student organizations or the residence system on the same facts under the regulations adopted by those organizations.

### C. APPEAL

 Matters of internal house discipline can be appealed to the appropriate Residence Deam. Any further appeal should not be permitted except in unusual cases, at the discretion of the Commissioner of Student Discipline.

2. Students should be able to seek assistance from the Dean of Students in his/her capacity as (mbudsman if they feel unjustly treated. However, as the Dean of Students is also administratively responsible for the Residence system, appeals from a decision of either Residence Dean involving breaches of natural justice should be directed normally through the Commissioner of Student Discipline to the President, who may refer the appeal to the Reard of Deans or take whatever action he feels appropriate. Such appeals involving admissions, expulsions and readmissions from residence should follow this procedure.

### D. PROCEDURES FOR DEALING WITH OTHER THAN UNB STUDENTS

Anyone who is not a UNB student, and who commits an offence in or immediately adjacent to the UNBF residences, should be dealt with through UNB Campus Socurity by the City Folice, who will deal with such cases by way of prosecution in the courts as they see fit.

9 November 1981